AIR UNIT (PRECISION REGULATOR)
   Air Supply
 Caution
1  If the air supply line contains drain or particlate, etc., the
primary pressure fixed throttle can become clogged leading to
malfunction, and therefore, be sure to use an air filter (MAF or
MAM*) & mist separator.
2  Never use a lubricator on the primary side of the regulator, as

Symbol
MAIR300 ─ 8A ─ 2K ─ C□ ─ □
Order example
MODEL PORT
SIZE
  8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
ADJUSTABLE
PRESS. RANGE
2K: 0.005~0.2 MPa
4K: 0.01~0.4 MPa
8K: 0.01~0.8 MPa
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: Without pressure gauge
C: Pressure gauge (PG-40S)
2×1/8
Pressure gauge
port size
2×1/4
2×3/8
2×1/2
Port size
82
60
68 52.4
1/2
EXH
ø9
ø6
ø15.5
68 68
52
.4
5
12
11
.3
90
.1 15
0
74
.5
44
.2
25
.1
22
.4
2.
3
OUTSUP
Bleed
ø12.5
M
ax
.4
Panel
Panel mounting hole
ø4
2
Blank: Left to right
R: Right to left
FLOW
DIRECTION
AIR UNIT (PRECISION REGULATOR)
MAIR300 Capacity
Flow feature
Relief characteristics